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PORTABLE REFRIGERATOR REF31-325

A portable refrigerator is self-contained storage chest which uses an outside power source to control its internal
temperature, also it doesn't rely on ice or freezer packs to keep its contents cool.
Used in Industry, Hospitals ,Cosmetic, Pharmaceutical, Electronics, Laboratory, Medical, Research.

REF31-325 PORTABLE REFRIGERATOR

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

External Size

Internal Size

Inner Capacity
Product Configuration
Insulation Material
Gross Weight

Packing Size

REF31-325

425x262x305 mm

325x170x225 mm
12L

1pc refrigerator, 1pc tray 1pc partition 6 pcs Crystal storage ice box 400ml 1pc digital thermometer

PU
4 kg

450x330x330 mm
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